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1 Sakuntala Maharana

At-Chhamuria Guda,
Block-Nabarangpur,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
764059

749791413644 08.09.1954/ 66 OBC Female 18.04.2019 1Year/8month

2 Gurubaru Kumbhar

At-Kmarpara,PS-
Rayghara,Block-
Rayaghara Dist-
Nabarangpur,496001

683724590374 15.08.1950/70 ST Male 03.05.2019 1year/7month

Nirmal AAKASH Sr. C. H. (25 beded)
BENIFICIARY LIST OF SR.CITIZEN HOME,MAJHIGUDA,NABARANGPUR,765017

2 Gurubaru Kumbhar

At-Kmarpara,PS-
Rayghara,Block-
Rayaghara Dist-
Nabarangpur,496001

683724590374 15.08.1950/70 ST Male 03.05.2019 1year/7month

3 Sitalu Harijan
At-Dagrapadar,Block-
Koksara,Dist-
Kalahandi,766019

874435758371 22.03.1946/74 SC Male 24.04.2019 1year/8month

4 Chingudu Jani
At-Bikrampur,block-
Nabarangpur,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764070

PS-Nabarangpur01.01.1955/65 ST Male 15.09.2019 1year/3month

5 Balanu Jani

At-Madhugulumi,
Block-Tentulikhunti,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
764070

898958511244 01.01.1956/64 ST Male 19.11.2019 1year/1month



6 Kanchan Dongri
At-Majhiguda,Block-
Nabarangpur,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764059

547755620290 11.03.1955/65 SC Female 17.11.2019 1year/1month

7 Prema Harijan

At/Po-Papadahandi,
Block-Papadahandi,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
764071

758647048166 19.04.1940/80 SC Female 27.11.2019 1 Year/1 Month

8 Puri Santa
At-Hatipakhna,Block-

Tentulikhunti,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764070

255573697315 01.02.1957/63 ST Male 05.01.2020 11 Month8 Puri Santa
At-Hatipakhna,Block-

Tentulikhunti,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764070

255573697315 01.02.1957/63 ST Male 05.01.2020 11 Month

9 Jagannatha Dongri
At-Majhiguda,Block-
Nabarangpur,Dist-

Nabarangpur,764059
998173599014 15.08.1952/68 SC Male 19.12.2019 1year

10 Laxman Nayak
At-Turanji,Block-
Tentulikhunti,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764070

655746057107 11.02.1956/64 ST Male 09.03.2020 7 Month



11 Diptimani Nag
At-Podalguda,Dist-
Nabarangpur,Block-
Nabarangpur,764059

214101581872 01.01.1952/68 OBC Female 15.02.2020 8 Month

12 Shani Bindhani
At-Majhiguda,Block-
Nabarangpur,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764059

256975975810 04.03.1958/62 ST Female 09.01.2020 11month

13 Jaya Bhatra

At-Anchalguma,
block-Tentulikhunti,
dist-Nabarangpur,
764046

535572361794 11.11.1949/71 ST Male 21.04.2016 4 Years13 Jaya Bhatra

At-Anchalguma,
block-Tentulikhunti,
dist-Nabarangpur,
764046

535572361794 11.11.1949/71 ST Male 21.04.2016 4 Years

14 Lachhama Kumbhar

At-Tandaguda,
Block-Papdahandi,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
764971

444600613577 12.07.1960/60 ST Female 23.04.2017 3 Years

15  Sania Santa
At-Bageipadar,Block-
Tentulikhunti,Dist-
Nabarangpur,764070

593643195462 10.11.1945/75 ST Male 14.05.2018 2 Years

16 Deba Harijan

At-Senapatisahi,
block-Nabarangpur,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
764059

563480471651 08.01.1942/78 SC Male 21.09.2019 1year/3month



17 Amarjus Takri

At-Nabarangpur,
Block-Nabarngpur,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
764070

520657603847 10.07.1960/60 SC Male 05.10.2019 1year/2month

18 Subhadra Dora
At-Majhiguda,
PO-Podalguda,Dist-
Nabrangpur,764059

477863359721 01.01.195763 ST Female 11.05.2018 2 Years

19 Damai Hantal
At-Majhiguda,
PO-Podalguda,Dist-
Nabrangpur,764059

443116597706 10.09.1955/65 ST Female 07.08.2019 1year/4month19 Damai Hantal
At-Majhiguda,
PO-Podalguda,Dist-
Nabrangpur,764059

443116597706 10.09.1955/65 ST Female 07.08.2019 1year/4month

20 Purusottam Bisoi
At-Podalguda,Dist-
Nabarangpur,Block-
Nabarangpur,764059

890108348714 01.01.1958/62 ST Male 11.09.2016 4 Years

21 Somanath Benia

At-Tentulikhunti,
block-Tentulikhunti,
Dist-Nabrangpur,
764070

605237267761 16.01.1950/70 SC Male 25.06.2017 3 Years



22 Badi Muduli

At-Tentulikhunti,
block-Tentulikhunti,
Dist-Nabrangpur,
764070

736516044093 18.07.1956/64 ST Male 18.04.2017 3 Years

23 Jagannatha Jani

At-Tentulikhunti,
block-Tentulikhunti,
Dist-Nabrangpur,
764070

770802224394 07.05.1946/74 ST Male 22.10.2017 3Years

24 Dinabandhu jani

At-Majhiguda,
Po-Podalguda,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
Block-Nabarangpur
,764059

483905302251 20.11.1952/68 ST Male 19.06.2019 1year/6month24 Dinabandhu jani

At-Majhiguda,
Po-Podalguda,
Dist-Nabarangpur,
Block-Nabarangpur
,764059

483905302251 20.11.1952/68 ST Male 19.06.2019 1year/6month

25 Bijayadhan Chhati

At/po-Goudguda
Block-Tentulikhunti,
Dist-Nabarngpur,
764070

780972337331 01.01.1956/64 SC Male 22.10.2017 3 Years


